
   THEORY LECTURE SCHEDULE OF BATCH NO. 20 

 

      SEMESTER 6 WEDNESDAY- TIME : 3.00 PM TO 4.00 PM 

       SEMESTER 7 MONDAY      - TIME : 3.00 PM TO 4.00 PM 

 

Sr. 
No. 

DATE DAY TOPICS NAME NAME OF 
LECTURER 

 SEMESTER 6 

1.  23/01/19 Wednesday General Consideration of Fracture & 
classification of fracture 

Kushal Parikh 

2.  30/01/19 Wednesday Bone Healing Prabhov Tijoriwala 

3.  06/02/19 Wednesday Pathological Fracture Himanshu Tailor 

4.  13/02/19 Wednesday Complication of Fracture Prabhov Tijoriwala 

5.  20/02/19 Wednesday Principles of Management of Fracture Vikram Jasoliya 

6.  27/02/19 Wednesday Delayed Union, Non Union, Mal Union & 
Mayositis Ossificans 

Prabhov Tijoriwala 

7.  06/03/19 Wednesday Splints and Traction Vikram Jasoliya 

8.  13/03/19 Wednesday Colle's fracture Prabhov Tijoriwala 

9.  20/03/19 Wednesday Supra condylar Fracture Humerus Vikram Jasoliya 

10.  27/03/19 Wednesday Fracture Neck Femur Prabhov Tijoriwala 

11.  03/04/19 Wednesday Intertrochanteric  fracture femur Nirav Moradiya 

12.  10/04/19 Wednesday Rickets Himanshu Tailor 

 SEMESTER 7 

Sr. 
No. 

DATE DAY TOPICS NAME NAME OF 
LECTURER 

13.  06/05/19 Monday Scurvy  

14.  13/0519 Monday Gout  

15.  20/05/19 Monday Rheumatoid arthritis   

16.  27/05/19 Monday Acute Osteomyelities  

17.  03/06/19 Monday Chronic Osteomyelities  

18.  10/06/19 Monday Congenital Deformities, C.T.E.V Nirav Moradiya 

19.  17/06/19 Monday C.D.H. Nirav Moradiya 

20.  24/06/19 Monday Osteoarthritis Nirav Moradiya 

21.  01/07/19 Monday AVN Hip Kushal Parikh 

22.  08/07/19 Monday TB of Knee Kushal Parikh 

23.  15/07/19 Monday TB of Spine Kushal Parikh 

24.  22/07/19 Monday TB of Hip Kushal Parikh 

 N.B : Faculty will going to lecture will change as per availability and convenience 

 


